

# The VisiView® Health Portal

## **EXCITING NEW UPDATES**

Log in to the VisiView Health Portal today to see what's new!

A few highlights include:

- Intuitive layout, providing quick access to detailed information about patient therapy usage
- Ability to flag "at risk" patients that may benefit from closer monitoring of therapy usage
- Efficient reporting options, including simple and detailed reports, as well as batch reporting
- Navigation Tutorial to help you get familiar with the features of the portal

#### **USER TIPS**

- Save https://visiview.hill-rom.com as a favorite or add a shortcut to your desktop for easy access.
- Use Google Chrome<sup>™</sup> for optimal functionality.

Providing healthcare teams access to therapy data for more than

9,000

USERS OF THE MONARCH®
AND VISIVEST® SYSTEMS

More than 1,000 clinics leverage the VisiView® Health Portal in their patient care.



## We Are Here for You!

For application support please email VisiViewSupport@hillrom.com to be connected to a Senior Application Specialist.

If you are new to the VisiView<sup>®</sup> Health Portal, please contact your Hillrom Respiratory Health Account Executive to setup your clinic.

### **ABOUT HILLROM**

Hillrom is a global medical technology leader whose 10,000 employees have a single purpose: enhancing outcomes for patients and their caregivers by advancing connected care. Around the world, our innovations touch over 7 million patients each day. They help enable earlier diagnosis and treatment, optimize surgical efficiency and accelerate patient recovery while simplifying clinical communication and shifting care closer to home. We make these outcomes possible through connected smart beds, patient lifts, patient assessment and monitoring technologies, caregiver collaboration tools, respiratory care devices, advanced operating room equipment and more, delivering actionable, real-time insights at the point of care. Learn more at hillrom.com.

#### hillrom.com

VisiView® data on file.

VisiView®, VisiVest®, and Monarch® are registered trademarks of Hill-Rom Services PTE Ltd. Chrome™ is a registered trademark of Google. Hill-Rom reserves the right to make changes without notice in design, specifications and models. The only warranty Hill-Rom makes is the express written warranty extended on the sale or rental of its products.